
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Kristel MERTENS
Antwerp Orienteers
Course : D50
Distance : 4240m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 0:49:18 (11'38"/km)

4/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anne GODEL 0:43:20
2. Anke VON GAZA 0:43:36
3. Valérie AUGHUET 0:49:03

1. 199 00:05:55 601m 9'51"/km
2. 198 00:01:57 00:07:52 244m 8'00"/km
3. 205 00:04:28 00:12:20 354m 12'37"/km
4. 206 00:03:43 00:16:03 114m 32'36"/km
5. 207 00:01:59 00:18:02 198m 10'01"/km
6. 212 00:07:14 00:25:16 447m 16'11"/km
7. 213 00:08:46 00:34:02 691m 12'41"/km
8. 189 00:04:25 00:38:27 433m 10'12"/km
9. 191 00:06:41 00:45:08 471m 14'11"/km

10. 204 00:01:10 00:46:18 118m 9'53"/km
11. 165 00:02:03 00:48:21 235m 8'43"/km
12. 999 00:00:57 00:49:18 215m 4'25"/km
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